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PB 8017.665 - Pushbutton boxes PB

Features

Model No.
Material

Surface finish

Color

Supply includes

Hole diameter
Number of holes
Number of columns
Number of rows

Dimensions

Protection category NEMA

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

UPC-Code

© Rittal 2025

PB 8017.665
Carbon steel

Housing and cover: Dipcoat primed, powder-coated on the outside,
textured paint

RAL 7035

Cover screws, captive
Wall Mounting Brackets

22.5mm
2
1
2

Width: 69 mm
Height: 130 mm
Depth: 88 mm
Width: 2.72
Height: 5.12 7
Depth: 3.46 ~

NEMA 12
NEMA 13
NEMA 4

1 pc(s).

1.92

1.984
7326909099

81155



