## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





## PB 8017.665 Pushbutton boxes PB

State: 11/30/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



## PB 8017.665 - Pushbutton boxes PB

## **Features**

Model No.	PB 8017.665
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Housing and cover: Dipcoat primed, powder-coated on the outside, textured paint
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Cover screws, captive Wall Mounting Brackets
Hole diameter	22.5 mm
Number of holes	2
Number of columns	1
Number of rows	2
Dimensions	Width: 69 mm  Height: 130 mm  Depth: 88 mm  Width: 2.72 "  Height: 5.12 "  Depth: 3.46 "
Protection category NEMA	NEMA 12 NEMA 13 NEMA 4
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.92
Gross weight	1.984
Customs tariff number	7326909099
UPC-Code	81155

© Rittal 2025